
Release schedule and proposed article delivery dates

Reference Month Release Date
Jan-17 Wed. March 22

Feb-17 Tues. April 5

Mar-17 Tues. May 2

Apr-17 Tues. May 30 

May-17 Tues. June 27

Jun-17 Tues. Aug. 1

Jul-17 Wed. Sept. 6

Aug-17 Wed. Sept. 27

Sep-17 Tues. Oct. 31

Oct-17 Tues. Nov. 28

Nov-17 Wed. Jan. 3, 2018

Dec-17 Tues. Jan. 30, 2018

Note:  at this point the December data release is tentative; BLS has not set a release date for those numbers yet
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